
Tenders and RFQs Awarded in June 2025

Tender No Description NAR No Company Address ABN No Tender 
Status

Date Awarded

15-2025 NSOP Eastern Stair 
Tower Balustrade 
Replacement

940645  RK Metalwork 
Pty Ltd

37 Blenheim Street 
CROYDON PARK  NSW 
 2133

21071691793 Awarded 2/06/2025

16-2025 NSOP Kiosk Kitchen 
Fit-out

930967  Willis-Kurtz 
Family Trust

Factory 18 6a Prosperity 
Parade WARRIEWOOD  
NSW  2102

45453803008 Awarded 2/06/2025

17-2025 Procurement of a 
new replacement 
Hino Truck

672338  Adtrans 
Sydney Pty Ltd

253-259 Coward Street 
MASCOT  NSW  2020

51127369260 Awarded 3/06/2025

Data retrieved on 02/07/2025 Page 1 of 1


